Obsolete - Use HPT-26607
PT-26607-H
Extended Product Type PT-26607-H
Product ID 7TAA263800R0200
EAN 0783786033966
Catalog Description Obsolete - Use HPT-26607
Long Description
Obsolete - Use HPT-26607 Hydraulic Wedge Connector System - Wire Range 266.8 to
4/0
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0783786033966EAN
783786033966UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
75 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1/2PT-26607-H
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
8.25 in
210 mm
Package Level 1 Width
7.87 in
200 mm
Package Level 1 Height
13.37 in
340 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
20101111Effective Date
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR,>1000VProduct Name
Certificates and Declarations
PT-26607-HData Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
39121428UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4600 >> Electrical tapsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Distribution Connectors
Categories
2/2PT-26607-H
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24